30
D
A
T
A
L
O
G

Remote cables for 1 or 2 Agent-D-Clip probes for D-sub connectors
Lengths: 2 or 5 m
Order code:
Agent-D-D12  2 m / 1 probe
Agent-D-D22  2 m / 2 probes
Agent-D-D15  5 m / 1 probe
Agent-D-D25  5 m / 2 probes
Agent-D-NT3
3-channel temperature logger for NTC probes
• 1 integrated NTC temperature sensor
• 2 external NTC probes connected by D-sub-15 plug (Option)
• Measuring range: -50…140 °C
Order code:
Agent-D-NT3
Agent-D-NT3-EX (for EX-Zone 1)
NTC surface probe
Miniature NTC bead probe
Universal NTC probe
Probes for Agent-D-NT series
Universal NTC probe:
-50...140 °C, 2 m cable, T max. cable: 140 °C
Order code:
AC3010-ND1  1 probe on D-sub connector
AC3010-ND2 2 probes on D-sub connector
Miniature NTC bead probe
-50...140 °C, 2 m cable, T max. cable: 140 °C
Order code:
AC3055-ND1  1 probe on D-sub connector
AC3055-ND2 2 probes on D-sub connector
NTC surface probe
-50...140 °C, 2 m cable, T max. cable: 140 °C
Order code:
AC3041-ND1 1 probe on D-sub connector
31
1
8 1 5
9